## CORRECTION(S) TO WATER WELL RECORD (WWC-5)

(to rectify lacking or incorrect information)

Location listed as:	County: <u>Harvey</u> Location <del>changed to</del> :
Section-Township-Range:	24-245-1E
Fraction ( ¼ ¼ ¼):	NW SE SE
Other changes: Initial statements:Sedgwick Co	ounty
Changed to: Harvey County	
Comments:	
verification method: <u>Legal description</u> , quantitation method: <u>Legal descriptions</u> for well or website.	wher on Harvey County initials: ORL date: 5/15/2007

submitted by: Kansas Geological Survey, Data Resources Library, 1930 Constant Ave., Lawrence, KS 66047-3726 to: Kansas Dept of Health & Environment, Bureau of Water, 1000 SW Jackson, Suite 420, Topeka, KS 66612-1367.

			Form WWC-5	Div	vision of Water Re	sources; App. No.		
County:	S	WATER WELL: edgwick	NW 4 SE 4	SE ¼	24	Township Number T 24 S	R 1 (E)W	
Distance a located w		n from nearest town	or city street address of	well if C	Global Positioni	ng System (decimal deg	rees, min. of 4 digits)	
2 WAT	ER WELL	OWNER: Klee R	. Watchous		Elevation:			
RR#, 9	St. Address,	Box # : 4924 S	e 84 <sup>th</sup> st 1, Ks 67114		Datum:			
City, S	state, ZIP C	ode : Newtor	n, Ks 67114		Data Collection	Method:		
		L'S 4 DEPTH OF	COMPLETED WEL	L 80	ft.			
LOCA					_			
1	I AN "X" I	N Depth(s) Grour	ndwater Encountered I		ft. 2	ft. 3	ft.	
SECT	ION BOX:	WELL'S STAT	ndwater Encountered I	<b>25</b> f	t. below land sur	face measured on mo/d	lay/yr	
	N	Pump	test data: Well water	was	ft. after	hours pumpi	ing gpm	
		Est. Yield 12	gpm: Well water	was	ft. after	hours pumpi	ing gpm	
X -NW	X NW NE WELL WATER TO BE USED AS: 5 Public water supply 8 Air conditioning 11 Injection well							
w   -	W   E   1 Domestic 3 Feed lot 2 Irrigation 4 Industrial 7 Domestic (lawn & garden) 10 Monitoring well 12 Other (Specify below 2 1 Domestic (lawn & garden) 10 Monitoring well							
-sw	/\_\sp-	Was a shaming	1/hastarialagiaal samuls	auhmitta	d to Donostmant	Voc No w	If you malday/ym	
لـــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــــ			l/bacteriological sample bmitted					
5 TVDE			Wrought Iron					
1 540	OF CASII	AG USED: 5	A shortes Coment	O Other	se lile CA	SING JOINTS: Glaca	X Clamped	
( 2) DV	C	4 ADC 7	Asbestos-Cement			Throng	4.4	
Plank one	ina diamata	4 ADS /	ribergiass		in to	Thread	to #	
Coging ho	ing diamete	land surface 13	20 ft., Dia in., Weight	5 40	III. to III. II	i., Dia	10 160mai	
TVDE OF	SCREEN	DEDECTATION	in., weight	2.40	10S./It. W	all inickness or gauge	No. 160psi	
1 Ste	el 3 Stai	nless steel 5 Fil	perglass (7)PVC	9 Δ	RS	11 Other (specify)		
2 Br	ass 4 Gal	vanized steel 6 Co	MATERIAL: perglass 7 PVC proceete tile 8 RM (SR	$10^{\circ}$	sbestos-Cement	12 None used (oper	n hole)	
SCREEN	OR PERFO	RATION OPENIN	GS ARE:	,		· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	,	
1 Co	ntinuous sl	ot (3) Mill slot	GS ARE: 5 Guaze wrapped d 6 Wire wrapped From 20	7 Torc	h cut 9 Dr	illed holes 11 None	(open hole)	
2 LO	uvered shul	ter 4 Key punche	d 6 Wire wrapped	8 Saw	Cut 10 Ot	ner (specify)		
SCREEN-	PEKFOKA	TED INTERVALS:	From 20	π. to	n. 1	rom II. t	οπ.	
C.D.	ANDI DA	OL DEPENDENT OF	From 20	n. to	π. ι	rom n. t	οπ.	
GK	AVELPA	CK INTERVALS:	From 20	. n. to	π. 1	rom n. t	δπ.	
			rrom	п. ю	π. 1	From ft. t	δπ.	
6 GROU	JT MATE	RIAL: 1 Neat cem	nent 2 Cement grout  20 ft. From	(3) Bento	onite 4 Oth	er		
Grout Inte	rvals F	$\frac{3}{100}$ ft. to	20 ft. From	ft.	to f	t. From	ft. to ft.	
What is th	e nearest so	ource of possible cor	ntamination:					
	tic tank			0 Livesto		secticide Storage	16 Other (specify	
_	er lines	5 Cess pool		I Fuel st		bandoned water well	below)	
	ertight sew from well?	er lines 6 Seepage p			er storage 15 O	il well/ gas well		
					feet? 45ft			
FROM	ТО		LOGIC LOG	FROM	ТО	PLUGGING INTE	ERVALS	
0	1	Top Soil						
1	22	Clay Shale			<del> </del>			
22	80	Snate		+	<del>  </del>		A	
				1				
							· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
							11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-11-	
				-				
7 CONT	PACTOD'	S OR LANDOWN	FD'S CEDTIFICATIO	N. This	vater wall wor (1)	constructed (2) reconstru	icted or (3) plugged	
7 CONTRACTOR'S OR LANDOWNER'S CERTIFICATION: This water well wa (1) constructed, (2) reconstructed, or (3) plugged under my jurisdiction and was completed on (mo/day/year) 3-21-2007 and this record is true to the best of my knowledge and belief.								
Kansas Water Well Contractor's License No. 740 . This Water Well Record was completed on (mo/day/year) 3-29-2007								
		of Weninger Dril		by (signat		es Wellinger		
			e correct answers. Send ton t		·		t Bureau of Water	

INSTRUCTIONS: Please fill in blanks or circle the correct answers. Send top three copies to Kansas Department of Health and Environment, Bureau of Water, Geology Section, 1000 SW Jackson St., Suite 420, Topeka, Kansas 66612-1367. Telephone 785-296-5522. Send one to WATER WELL OWNER and retain one for your records. Fee of \$5.00 for each constructed well. Visit us at http://www.kdheks.gov/waterwell.